2021-22 BUDGET ADVISORY COUNCIL
Wednesday, June 8, 2022
Virtual via Microsoft Teams
7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

Call to order

Public Comment

Approval of May minutes

School Board Rep — Christina Diaz-Torres

Update — Leslie Peterson

End of Year and Proposed Budget Direction Input Discussion
Adopt End of Year Report and Proposed Budget Direction
Farewells

. Leadership Transition

10. Adjourn

© 0NN R

7:00
7:05
7:10
7:15
7:20
7:30
8:00
8:10
8:20
8:30

Upcoming Meetings (Board meetings are very valuable for all committee members to view; all
meetings are recorded and can be watched at any time after the meeting; note that there are

additional board work sessions on other topics not included below)

May 12, 7pm, School Board Meeting
June 8, 7pm, Final BAC meeting for 2022 School Year



