2021-22 BUDGET ADVISORY COUNCIL

Wednesday, June 8, 2022 Virtual via Microsoft Teams 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM

1.	Call to order	7:00
2.	Public Comment	7:05
3.	Approval of May minutes	7:10
4.	School Board Rep – Christina Diaz-Torres	7:15
5.	Update – Leslie Peterson	7:20
6.	End of Year and Proposed Budget Direction Input Discussion	7:30
7.	Adopt End of Year Report and Proposed Budget Direction	8:00
8.	Farewells	8:10
9.	Leadership Transition	8:20
10	. Adjourn	8:30

<u>Upcoming Meetings</u> (Board meetings are very valuable for all committee members to view; all meetings are recorded and can be watched at any time after the meeting; note that there are additional board work sessions on other topics not included below)

May 12, 7pm, School Board Meeting June 8, 7pm, Final BAC meeting for 2022 School Year